Objednavka

.

Nazovtovaru
ALBUMIN

AST

ALT

GAMA-GT

ALKAL. FOSFATAZA
BILIRUBIN

BILIRUBIN

KYSELINA MOCOVA
VAPNIK AS

LDH

CALIBRATION
WASHING SOLUTION
SYSTEM SOLUTION

10.7.2017

M)141255

. Mnoistvo

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
4,0000
1,0000

Objednal:

BioG,spol.s.r.o.

Elektrarenska 12092

831 04 Bratislava



